
 
 

 
 

Food Websites 
 
Northern Ireland Based Resources 
 

 Buy NI Food:  www.buynifood.com Search over 300 NI food and drink manufacturers and contact 
information for individual employers. 

 NIFDA (Northern Ireland Food and Drinks Association) www.nifda.co.uk/members-directory/nifda-
members Search by category for members of NIFDA and find email, website address and more 
contact information. 

 NI Good Food - www.nigoodfood.com/vBrookerCategoryName/membersdirectory.aspx Producers 
and shop categories provide county by county information on members of NI Good food.  

 Enterprise Agencies in NI: 
www.enterpriseni.com/Content.aspx?nSectionId=9&nSubSectionId=9&nContentId=48 Contact 
information as well as a map of local enterprise agencies. 

 Tasty careers www.tastycareers.org.uk/careers A website giving an insight into food and drink related 
careers through case studies and a brief explanation of the job title 

 Department of Agriculture www.dardni.gov.uk Department of Agriculture NI’s website, which 
includes a food related section 

 Northern Ireland Meat Exporters Association www.nimea.co.uk Contacts for meat exporters in NI 

 Livestock and Meat Commission www.lmcni.com LMC serves the Northern Ireland Beef and 
Sheepmeat Industry  

 Agri-Food and Biosciences Institute www.afbini.gov.uk/index/about-us/location.htm the link 
provides information on the seven locations and areas of expertise in NI. 

 Safefood www.safefood.eu/About-Us.aspx a link to Safe Food showing what is does. 

 Food standards agency NI www.food.gov.uk/northern-ireland/#.UGw7Ck081e8 A link to the Food 
Standards Agency NI 

 Pig Careers www.pigcareers.org.uk Ever thought about a career in the British Pig Industry? 
 

Additional Sites for Information and Guidance 

 Careers in Food & Drink www.careersinfoodanddrink.co.uk 

 Food Recruitment, for UK www.foodrecruitment.co.uk 

 Just Food www.just-food.com 

 The Grocer www.thegrocer.co.uk 

 Food Manufacture 
www.jobs.foodmanufacture.co.uk/?utm_source=FM_top_navigationbar&utm_medium=link&utm_ca
mpaign=FM_top_navigationbar Search for graduate 

 The Right Info- directory of food and drink www.therightinfo.co.uk  
 

  

Careers, Employability and Skills 
Student Guidance Centre 
www.qub.ac.uk/careers 
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Dietetics and Nutrition Sites That May Help  

 British Dietitic Association (BDA) Career Choices www.bdacareerchoices.com  

 Hospitals in NI www.hscni.net/index.php?link=hospitals 

 NI Public Health Agency www.publichealth.hscni.net 

 The Nutrition Society www.nutritionsociety.org/jobs 

 Chartered Institute of Environmental Health NI www.cieh-nireland.org 

 Dietitians Unlimited www.dietitiansunlimited.co.uk 

 Healthcare Commission www.healthcarecommission.org.uk/homepage.cfm 

 Health Jobs UK www.healthjobsuk.com/select_sector 

 Health Professions Council (HPC)  www.hpc-uk.org/ 

 Health Sector 
www.prospects.ac.uk/cms/ShowPage/Home_page/Industry_insights/Health/As_it_is/p!eigalk 

 NHS Careers www.nhscareers.nhs.uk 

 NHS Careers in Allied Health Professions www.nhscareers.nhs.uk/details/Default.aspx?Id=279 
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